BYRNE AVENUE COMMUNITY TRUST

t

Funding Applied For -

Details.

Sport England

Reaching Communities (Lottery)
Future Builders

Esmee Fairbgirn

Garfield Weston Féundatio'n |
| Hedley Trust

The Duke of Devonshire

The Johnéon Foundation

The Morgan Foundation

The Wates Foundation
Various other smaller trusts
lBiﬁa

Earl of Derbyshire Trust

' Rejected - Reapply in Summer 2013

Rejected - more suited to Sport England
Rejec_téd

No tfading histo.ry

No trading history

No trading history

Rejected - apply when qperational

£35k agre_ed
£35k agreed .
No tfading histc;ry - apply when operational
No- trading history - apply when operational

Rejected

Rejected




BYRNE AVENUE COMMUNITY TRUST

Funding Applied For

Details _ Potential Amount
Unite Wirral 9515 Branch | £500(approved)
John Gilpin Trust £1,000
The Ravensdale Trust . ' £?
The Tillotson Bradbery Charitable Trust £500

| Wethered Bequest - £500
"Thomas Robinson Charity £500
Alan Jenkins Stoked Memorial Trust Eﬁ,OOO
Ken Dodd Charitable Trust £200
Peter Stormonth Darling Ch Trust £10,000

£14,200

Summary

Funding Approved

The Johnson Foundation £35,000

The Morgan Foundation ' | £35,000
Unite Wirral 9515 Branch £500
Total Approved ’ £70,500

Update received September 16" September 2013




